NATALIE RICH

AEA | SAG-AFTRA

CREATIVE TALENT COMPANY

n

INNOVATIVEARTISTS

TALENT AND LITERARY AGENCY INC

Hair: Brown - Eyes: Green - 5'10” - 140 lbs | natalierich48@gmail.com - (502) 810-8857 - natalierich.com

Commercial conflicts available upon request.

BROADWAY

Picture of Dorian Gray

THEATRE

Hold Onto Your Butts

Camera Operator

Various

The Mystery of Irma Vep  Edgar/Jane

Drunk Debates *
My Cousin Nelu

The Boehner Sisters *

Exposed Bone

FILM & TELEVISION

Chicago Fire
The Last Caucus

Donut Donut Donut

Artist Unknown

Max & Natalie LIVE! *

VOICE OVER

Master Lecture Series
Imposter Syndrome *
Dear Evan Hansen

TRAINING

Angel
Diana
Mom/Marv
Zorka
Tanalee

Co-Star
Principal
Principal
Featured
Principal

Various
Various
Virtual Voice

Kip Williams

Kristin M Parker
Marcella Kearns
David Hudson
Lyam Gabel
Kristin M Parker
Ivey Lowe
Ivey Lowe

Reza Tabrizi
Jacob Horn
Stephen Kropa
Cinder Chou
Michael Brown

Kristin M Parker
Co-Host
Michael Greif

Sydney Theatre Company

iO, Ed Fringe, BK Art Haus
Third Ave Playworks
Drunk Shakespeare
Ars Nova & The Brick
The PIT & District Theater
Dixon Place & The Tank
People’s Improv Theater

NBC
Midnight Playground
Inkroparated Inc.
Cinderblockade Prods.
MNN Public Access

Audible
Cookrat Productions
Broadway Cast Recording

Improv Olympic: Program Graduate — Brad Pike, Kevin Sciretta, Gretchen Eng, James Dugan

Frantic Assembly: International Summer School — Amelia Cardwell, Krista Vuori

The Forge: Advanced Acting for the Camera — Sarah Cayce

Williamstown Theatre Festival: Apprentice & Non-Equity companies
University of Evansville: BFA in Acting — Christia Ward, R Scott Lank, John David Lutz

SPECIAL SKILLS

Improviser, writer, puppeteer, clown, mime, juggler, stage combat (unarmed and rapier), swimming,

yoga, cycling, soccer, advanced makeup, various dialects, Rubik’s Cube.

* Co-Creator

2025

2024
2023
2023
2022
2018
2018
2018

2025
2025
2025
2024
2018

2021
2021
2018



