NATALIE RICH

AEA | SAG-AFTRA





 $Hair: Brown \cdot Eyes: Green \cdot 5'10" \cdot 140 \; lbs \; | \; natalierich 48@gmail.com \cdot (502) \; 810 - 8857 \cdot natalierich.com \cdot (502) \cdot (502)$

Commercial conflicts available upon request.

BROADWAY Picture of Dorian Gray	Camera Operator	Kip Williams	Sydney Theatre Company	2025
THEATRE				
Hold Onto Your Butts	Various	Kristin M Parker	iO, Ed Fringe, BK Art Haus	2024
The Mystery of Irma Vep	Edgar/Jane	Marcella Kearns	Third Ave Playworks	2023
Drunk Debates *	Angel	David Hudson	Drunk Shakespeare	2023
My Cousin Nelu	Diana	Lyam Gabel	Ars Nova & The Brick	2022
KEVIN!!!!! *	Mom/Marv	Kristin M Parker	The PIT & District Theater	2018
The Boehner Sisters *	Zorka	Ivey Lowe	Dixon Place & The Tank	2018
Exposed Bone	Tanalee	Ivey Lowe	People's Improv Theater	2018
FILM & TELEVISION				
Chicago Fire	Co-Star	Reza Tabrizi	NBC	2025
The Last Caucus	Principal	Jacob Horn	Midnight Playground	2025
Donut Donut Donut	Principal	Stephen Kropa	Inkroparated Inc.	2025
Artist Unknown	Featured	Cinder Chou	Cinderblockade Prods.	2024
Max & Natalie LIVE! *	Principal	Michael Brown	MNN Public Access	2018
<u>VOICE OVER</u>				
Master Lecture Series	Various	Kristin M Parker	Audible	2021
Imposter Syndrome *	Various	Co-Host	Cookrat Productions	2021
Dear Evan Hansen	Virtual Voice	Michael Greif	Broadway Cast Recording	2018

TRAINING

Improv Olympic: Program Graduate - Brad Pike, Kevin Sciretta, Gretchen Eng, James Dugan

Frantic Assembly: International Summer School - Amelia Cardwell, Krista Vuori

The Forge: Advanced Acting for the Camera – Sarah Cayce

Williamstown Theatre Festival: Apprentice & Non-Equity companies

University of Evansville: BFA in Acting - Christia Ward, R Scott Lank, John David Lutz

SPECIAL SKILLS

Improviser, writer, puppeteer, clown, mime, juggler, stage combat (unarmed and rapier), swimming, yoga, cycling, soccer, advanced makeup, various dialects, Rubik's Cube.

^{*} Co-Creator